
Free, full-time, high-quality  
preschool for kids ages 3 and 4!
Preschool prepares kids for kindergarten and beyond

Enroll in Preschool Promise! Now available for 2024-25 
Throughout Lane County • For 3 or 4 Year Olds (on 9/1/2024) 

• Must meet Income Requirements

Income Requirements:
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$40,880
$51,640
$62,400
$73,160
$83,920
$94,680
$105,440

Household 
Size

Maximum  
Annual Income*

Income maximum does not apply to children in foster care.
Household size includes parent(s)/legal guardian(s) of applicant 
child & other relative dependents living in the house.
*Annual gross income, pre-tax.

Visit our website to learn more 
and apply! 
earlychildhoodlane.org/psp

Eligibility does not guarantee 
placement.

Space is Limited: Apply Now

Questions?
541-741-6000 ext. 201
preschoolpromise@unitedwaylane.org


