

Preschool prepares kids for kindergarten and beyond

Enroll in Preschool Promise! Now available for 2024-25
Throughout Lane County • For 3 or 4 Year Olds (on 9/1/2024)
• Must meet Income Requirements

Income Requirements:

Household Size	Maximum Annual Income*
2	→ \$40,880 → \$51,640
4 ——	\$62,400
5 ———	\$73,160 \$83,920
7 ——— 8 ———	→ \$94,680 → \$105,440

Space is Limited: Apply Now

Visit our website to learn more and apply!

earlychildhoodlane.org/psp

Eligibility does not guarantee placement.



Questions?

541-741-6000 ext. 201 preschoolpromise@unitedwaylane.org

Income maximum does not apply to children in foster care. Household size includes parent(s)/legal guardian(s) of applicant child & other relative dependents living in the house.

*Annual gross income, pre-tax.





